<Cp Forankra

Secures everything in transit™

Single webbing slings 1 -5t

Product information

Single layer lifting slings. The width of the sling is high with respect to the workload. Perfect for places, where minimal surface pressure on
the load to be lifted is needed, for example when lifting boats. Folded reinforced eyes as standard and also available with flat eyes.

Thanks to our own production unit, we can also make quick deliveries of special types and lengths as well as lifting slings with higher WLL.

Features: RFID-ready

Material: 100% polyester

Marking: CE-marked

Temperature range: -40°C - +100 °C

Note: Color coded

Warning: Standard dimensional tolerance is + 3 %. Lengths can vary within the tolerance range!

Safety factor: 7:1

Part code WLL EWL Choke Hitch Basket Hitch 0° Basket Hitch 0-45° Basket Hitch 45°-60° Webbing width Colour
ton m ton ton ton ton mm
SNVY101 1 1 0.8 2 1.4 1 60 Green
SNVY102 1 2 0.8 2 1.4 1 60 Green
SNVY103 1 3 0.8 2 1.4 1 60 Green
SNVY104 1 4 0.8 2 1.4 1 60 Green
SNVY105 1 5 0.8 2 1.4 1 60 Green

SNVY106 1 6 0.8 2 1.4 1 60 Green



SNVY108

SNVY110

SNVY112

SNVY114

SNVY201

SNVY202

SNVY203

SNVY204

SNVY205

SNVY206

SNVY208

SNVY210

SNVY212

SNVY214

SNVY302

SNVY303

SNVY304

SNVY305

SNVY306

SNVY308

SNVY310

SNVY312

SNVY314

10

12

14

10

12

14

10

12

14

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.8

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

60

60

60

60

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

Green

Green

Green

Green

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown



SNVY402

SNVY403

SNVY404

SNVY405

SNVY406

SNVY408

SNVY410

SNVY412

SNVY414

SNVY503

SNVY504

SNVY505

SNVY506

SNVY508

SNVY510

SNVY512

SNVY514

10

12

14

10

12

14

3.2

3.2

&2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange



	Single webbing slings 1 - 5 t

