



Single webbing slings 1 - 5 t

Product information

Single layer lifting slings. The width of the sling is high with respect to the workload. Perfect for places, where minimal surface pressure on the load to be lifted is needed, for example when lifting boats. Folded reinforced eyes as standard and also available with flat eyes.

Thanks to our own production unit, we can also make quick deliveries of special types and lengths as well as lifting slings with higher WLL.

Features: RFID-ready Material: 100% polyester Marking: CE-marked Temperature range: -40°C - +100 °C Note: Color coded Warning: Standard dimensional tolerance is ± 3 %. Lengths can vary within the tolerance range!

Safety factor: 7:1

Part code	WLL ton	EWL m	Choke Hitch ton	Basket Hitch 0° ton	Basket Hitch 0-45° ton	Basket Hitch 45°-60° ton	Webbing width mm	Colour
SNVY101	1	1	0.8	2	1.4	1	60	Green
SNVY102	1	2	0.8	2	1.4	1	60	Green
SNVY103	1	3	0.8	2	1.4	1	60	Green
SNVY104	1	4	0.8	2	1.4	1	60	Green
SNVY105	1	5	0.8	2	1.4	1	60	Green
SNVY106	1	6	0.8	2	1.4	1	60	Green

SNVY108	1	8	0.8	2	1.4	1	60	Green
SNVY110	1	10	0.8	2	1.4	1	60	Green
SNVY112	1	12	0.8	2	1.4	1	60	Green
SNVY114	1	14	0.8	2	1.4	1	60	Green
SNVY201	2	1	1.6	4	2.8	2	120	Grey
SNVY202	2	2	1.6	4	2.8	2	120	Grey
SNVY203	2	3	1.6	4	2.8	2	120	Grey
SNVY204	2	4	1.6	4	2.8	2	120	Grey
SNVY205	2	5	1.6	4	2.8	2	120	Grey
SNVY206	2	6	1.6	4	2.8	2	120	Grey
SNVY208	2	8	1.6	4	2.8	2	120	Grey
SNVY210	2	10	1.6	4	2.8	2	120	Grey
SNVY212	2	12	1.6	4	2.8	2	120	Grey
SNVY214	2	14	1.6	4	2.8	2	120	Grey
SNVY302	3	2	2.4	6	4.2	3	180	Brown
SNVY303	3	3	2.4	6	4.2	3	180	Brown
SNVY304	3	4	2.4	6	4.2	3	180	Brown
SNVY305	3	5	2.4	6	4.2	3	180	Brown
SNVY306	3	6	2.4	6	4.2	3	180	Brown
SNVY308	3	8	2.4	6	4.2	3	180	Brown
SNVY310	3	10	2.4	6	4.2	3	180	Brown
SNVY312	3	12	2.4	6	4.2	3	180	Brown
SNVY314	3	14	2.4	6	4.2	3	180	Brown

SNVY402	4	2	3.2	8	5.6	4	240	Blue
SNVY403	4	3	3.2	8	5.6	4	240	Blue
SNVY404	4	4	3.2	8	5.6	4	240	Blue
SNVY405	4	5	3.2	8	5.6	4	240	Blue
SNVY406	4	6	3.2	8	5.6	4	240	Blue
SNVY408	4	8	3.2	8	5.6	4	240	Blue
SNVY410	4	10	3.2	8	5.6	4	240	Blue
SNVY412	4	12	3.2	8	5.6	4	240	Blue
SNVY414	4	14	3.2	8	5.6	4	240	Blue
SNVY503	5	3	4	10	7	5	300	Orange
SNVY504	5	4	4	10	7	5	300	Orange
SNVY505	5	5	4	10	7	5	300	Orange
SNVY506	5	6	4	10	7	5	300	Orange
SNVY508	5	8	4	10	7	5	300	Orange
SNVY510	5	10	4	10	7	5	300	Orange
SNVY512	5	12	4	10	7	5	300	Orange
SNVY514	5	14	4	10	7	5	300	Orange